KKR & CO. INC.

KKR & CO. INC.

ISIN:  US48251W1045

Overview

2024/09/13 19:54:30

Price
111.32 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

2.35% (2.56)

US48251W1045
KKR

Tradegate

EUR

Financial

Stock

96,421 EUR
S&P 500

110.52 EUR (50)
111.18 EUR (50)
109.20 EUR
111.32 EUR
109.20 EUR
108.76 EUR
110.2558 EUR
633

69,791.92
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 ==
2024/09/11 )
2024/09/09 =
2024/09/06 ]
2024/09/05 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US48251W1045&ID_NOTATION=37615365
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US48251W1045&ID_NOTATION=37615365
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5e930b34c1f422c0ecbdc5521b8905836a57e8fd2496f02644f2497dce8273d8&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c760ae9a3c9f71ed0&time=1726344229&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e5b7c5127ea5f77df0627f735ebb219079f253859c47721973e851b257822770&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3858e7fcd1ce90aa2&time=1726344229&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0b162bf649ab64c428c1317dca3f397208e586dcab61f5843088183ac855bfa9&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1956496c8ede1cd87&time=1726344229&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=769a349e678d8863335ff56e51bc90d8ebf985944ac544d208c5f9e325f81d7d&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=4e0a9ebf6849ede21&time=1726344229&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ceea674d7caa6c19e6ef1140c5e7591476cc3bbabdbfb1116afec5f3a26ec7eb&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=040652cdae3ee25d0&time=1726344229&tool=RSC

KKR & CO. INC.

Details

2024/09/13 19:54:30

Price
111.32 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

2.35% (2.56)

ISIN US48251W1045
Symbol KKR
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 96,421 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 110.52 EUR (50)
Ask (Ask size) 111.18 EUR (50)
Open 109.20 EUR
High 111.32 EUR
Low 109.20 EUR
Close (prev. day) 108.76 EUR
VWAP 110.2558 EUR
Volume (pcs) 633
Trading volume 69,791.92
Number of trades 13
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +19.83% +82.91% +104.74%
Perf (abs.) +18.00 +49.30 +55.64
Beta - - -
Volatility 35.36 32.02 36.80
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for KKR & CO. INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/09/ 19:54 111.32 EUR
13

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 20:07 111.12 EUR
13

NYSE 2024/09/ 21:48 122.89 USD
13

Munich 2024/09/ 17:25 110.26 EUR
13

London Stock 2024/09/ 15:54 121.58 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.07

0.00

320.73

0.00

0.00

107.06 EUR (508)
106.45 EUR (832)

101.28 EUR (718)

85.45 EUR (597)

116.30 EUR (2024/08/01)
72.28 EUR (2024/01/03)
116.30 EUR (2024/08/01)
51.00 EUR (2023/10/26)

Number of
trades

13

35,657
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=37615365
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37619178
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37602025
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37593965
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231924213

KKR & CO. INC.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

13

2024/09/ 16:34 110.02 EUR 0.08
13

2024/09/ 19:31 110.66 EUR 0.00
13

2024/09/ 08:08 108.00 EUR 0.00
13
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231924213
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37675529
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=222151004
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37593966

KKR & CO. INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

KKR

Contact Details
KKR & CO.

Suite 4200, West 57th Street 9 10019 New
York, NY

Telefon: +1 212 750 8300
Fax: -
E-mail: Investor-Relations@kkr.com
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